
AM5000  버킷 믹서드릴

번호 부품명 수량 번호 부품명 수량

4 PANHEADMACHINE SCREW (M4-0.7x8) 2 44 INPUT SHAFT (M1.5x12T) 1

5 TAILCOVER 1 45 GEAR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 1

6 FAN (BLACK) 1 46 PANHEADMACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x25xP0.8)5

7 PANHEADMACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x160xP0.8)4 47 SAFETY COVER(BLACK) 1

8 MOTORTAIL CASTING (ORANGE-021C) 1 48 FLAT WASHER (Ø 14.3xØ 32x2.5) 1

9 BALL BEARING(6201) 1 49 HEX NUT (M14xP2.0) 1

10 ARMATURE 1 50 AGITATOR (M14) 1

11 STATOR (220V) 1 51A BUCKET (일반) 1

12 MOTOR HOUSING 1 51B BUCKET (강화) 1

13 BALL BEARING(6202) 1 52 T-HANDLE(5/8") 1

14 SWITCH BOX (BLACK) 1 53 FOOT PLUG (7/8") 2

15 SCREW 2 54 SPRING COTTER PIN 4

16 CAPACITOR (220V) 1 55 L-CLEVIS PIN 1

17 SWITCH PANEL (87.5x75.5x2T) 1 58 CLEVIS PIN 1

18 MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 1 59 HEX BOLT (M10x25xP1.5) 1

19 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 2 60 FRAME (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 1

20 PANHEADTAPPING SCREW-A (M4x12) 4 61 FOOT PLUG (1") 2

21A CABLE GLAND 1 63 FLAT WASHER (Ø 16xØ 38x2.5) 2

21B CABLE GLAND 1 64 WHEEL 2

22 PANHEADTAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 4 65 HEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 2

23 CABLE CLIP 1 67 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M4) 1

24 POWER SUPPLY CABLE (KR-1.0x3Cx4M-H07RNF) 1 69 PANHEADMACHINE SCREW (M4x30xP0.7) 4

25 ARM (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 1 70 PANHEADTAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 4

26 HEX BOLT (M8x30xP1.25) 4 71 SAFETY SWITCH BASE (BLACK) 1

27 FLAT WASHER (Ø 8xØ 16x1.5) 4 72 SWITCH (110V&220V) 1

28 MOTOR FRONT COVER (ORANGE-021C) 1 73 CHECK BALL (Ø 8) 1

29 SPRING WASHER (M8) 4 74 SAFETY SWITCH BASE (BLACK) 1

30 HEX NUT (M8) 4 75 PIVOT BOLT (M8x8xP1.25) 1

31 LAY GEAR (M1.5x45T) 1 76 STAND OFF 4

32 INTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-42) 1 77 WIRE (1.25x2Cx65CM-VCTF) 1

33 SPINDLE (M14xP2.0) 1 79 CABLE CLIP 2

34 BALL BEARING(6004) 1 80 BUSHING (Ø 16.5xØ 19x38.8) 2

35 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-20) 1 82 THREEWIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 2

36 NEEDLE BEARING (HK 2012) 1 83 WIRE SLEEVE (Ø 8x5CM) 1

37 OIL SEAL (Ø 20xØ 30x5) 1 84 WIRE LEAD (1015-16#10CM) 1

38 SPACER 1 85 FEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3

39 FRONT HANDLE (Ø 8)(BLACK) 1 86 SPADETERMINAL BOOT 2

40 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 2 87 MALE SPADE TERMINAL 1

41 PARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 2 88 CABLE CLIP 1

42 NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1015) 2 89 PANHEADMACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 5

43 INPUT GEAR (M1.0x72T) 1


